
Administrator Email Addresses 

 

High School:   Mike Jones  mjones@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 

    Randy Cates  rcates@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 

Middle School:   Jay Fish   jfish@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 

Intermediate School:  Heather Willcut  hwillcut@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 

Elementary School:  Wesley Johnson  wjohnson@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 

Middle School, Intermediate 

Elementary Assistant:  Dana Griffin  dgriffin@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 

 

Special Education:  Barb Dowler  bdowler@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 

 

Pre –K:    Chera Dean  cdean@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 

 

Current River Career Center: Dustin Braschler dbraschler@doniphanr1.k12.mo.us 
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